Total
Male
Female

Minority b
NonnMinority

FullTime Faculty ®

1,291
793
498

259
1,032

61%
39%

20%
80%

2,876
1,144
1,732

885
1,991

FullnTime Staff

40%
60%

31%
69%

All Students
10,771
5,391 50%
5,380 50%
2,838 26%
7,933 74%

Diversity Snapshot, Fall 2014

Undergraduate
4,911

2,664 54%
2,247 46%
1,636 33%
3,275 67%

Graduate and
Professional

5,860
2,727
3,133

1,202
4,658

47%
53%

21%
79%



