

Diversity Snapshot, Fall 2014

Total	Full Time Faculty ^a 1,291		Full Time Staff 2,876		All Students		Undergraduate 4,911		Graduate and Professional 5,860	
Male	793	61%	1,144	40%	5,391	50%	2,664	54%	2,727	47%
Female	498	39%	1,732	60%	5,380	50%	2,247	46%	3,133	53%
Minority ^{.b}	259	20%	885	31%	2,838	26%	1,636	33%	1,202	21%
Non Minority	1,032	80%	1,991	69%	7,933	74%	3,275	67%	4,658	79%